
1.

2.

3.

4.

	 Lightbulb	 Microwave Popcorn

	 Address Book	 Dog Food

	 Laundry Detergent	 Bingo Game

	 Alarm Clock	 Markers

$   +  $  = $ 

$   +  $  = $ 

$   +  $  = $ 

$   +  $  = $ 
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LEVEL 2

A  Fill in the price of each item.

B  Add the two prices together to find out how much money to take to the Super Store.
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